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5104030208 A1-rll1th1&~iSn11 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 
5104030218 l'l'l.l'"INttGl~ll'i/GlUr..iu~u 1,740.00 0.00 0.00 1,740.00 
5104030219 .i11l>•'ll1ou,,utf 36,050,00 0.00 0,00 36,050.00 
5104030299 .i11'1oouiiu ~ 12,250,00 3,450.00 0.00 15,700.00 
5104040102 AlGliltJ Ll VlUfll'itlih16'i 4,200.00 0.00 0,00 4,200.00 
5105010101 A1lGilll-il1Fl11 97,610,00 0.00 0.00 97,610,00 
5105010103 fi1t illl-il1Fll':i~Ull. 80,994.13 0,00 0.00 80,994.13 
5105010105 A1L illl-il1A11~U 135,771.80 0.00 0.00 135,771,60 
5105010107 All ou-ooll""" 245,328.50 0,00 0.00 245,326.50 
5105010109 A1L illJ-Fl.ftUll. 46,734.17 0.00 0.00 46,734.17 
5105010111 fill illl-Fl.£l1UV11\.\U1: 262,318.69 0,00 0.00 262,316.69 
5105010113 '11• ou-e.tv!vh 20,864.85 0,00 0,00 20,664.85 
5105010115 A1L illl-A. 'i'J.Jlifill 53, 150.33 0.00 0.00 53,150.33 
5105010117 Fill illl-A.lflli&l'i 6,914.10 0.00 0.00 6,914.10 
5105010123 FilL illl-A.'4111'"1 11,664.33 0.00 0,00 11,664.33 
5105010125 l'i1L illJ-A.'JVlr1"1 242,167.68 0.00 0.00 242,167.68 
5105010127 A1L illJ-Fl.AillJ'1 78,341.26 0,00 0.00 78,341.26 
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1f illl'nr.lh\ u ntht:Lfl VJ £JilG'ltJflJJ1 LG'lilGl 

13uavituih1 0.00 12,600.00 
Wn13uU1a11 0.00 174,077.00 
Wn'iil Clearina 0.00 12,600.00 
13ut-J1nF1fl.i 536,744.80 174,077.00 
o/~fi.l>'ioti1~•AOO 0.00 161,477.00 
\lft-J nu1A1'l-luv1h1. 0.00 162,835.00 
\lft-J fiU1A1'i-Utlfl,Ji.Jl.I. 0.00 2,800.00 
11/t-J fl'H:LLrl'iltli'U 12,600.00 0.00 
w/\u3ul'.IJJ-1u'1tbJ. 43,520.00 79,200.00 
i;l"1\1~1J~lfl 1Jfl. 0.00 569,499.00 
Au~1N1Lli<.1·n.I 0.00 0.00 
ifH>l~'hlAtt.J 0.00 0.00 
r:i1A1'iWnn1FYu 6,878,000.00 0.00 
Wno::nF111Wnn1¥iu 0.00 0.00 
Arlrl. illAl'iWnt:i1"1a -4,055,326.81 0.00 
illAl-'iAll°ifl\llU 3,552,000.00 0.00 
W'flillAl'iA"lllfhllU 0.00 0.00 
Arlrl. illAl'i rlU\I. -3,362,276.28 0.00 
ti1ATH'l'4tn.l/uilu 4,727,451.15 0.00 
Wnu1ATn\11utl/uilu 0.00 0.00 
Arlrl.t:i1A1'itl/u Bu -4,401,310.16 0.00 
f!,11Jwnrtf1'1 8,229,324. 79 0.00 
WnA'1tlf.lnaf1'1 0.00 0.00 
ArlR. Avtlrinrtf1.J -3,420,868.04 0.0.0 
01Ai>&iloui•1>l"~ 0.00 0.00 
Arla. a1A11'hJ·u.:u"1 0.00 0.00 
A-'iflru<JlfN1t'in111u 1,009,091.00 67,000.00 
Wnri11irurv!"N1irn.JTU 0.00 67,000.00 
Flrlrl A'ifiru'flit4Ttlfl.J1U -370,171.85 0.00 
l'l'i5lru"Vi"u1uv.i1itu:.: 9,712,000.00 1,615,000.00 
Wnl'l'iflru'llf[J1UWT\t\U:.: 0.00 1,615,000.00 
f'1N"R A'iflru'Vfa1uw1"1u:.: -7,621,615.62 0.00 

IA•fim'Yl°'lvh11&1vm 358,899.27 0.00 
M• 1vh'h&ivm -257,913.83 0.00 
A'iflru'Vf\'llttOl.1 1,032,081.00 0.00 
FU~R A'iflru'Vf'i.'llttfll1 -504,986.98 0.00 
A1flru'l'inTnnttG1'i 59,520.00 0.00 
l'IRR A'iflru'l'ilnttG'l'i -20,024.81 0.00 
f'11flru'l'i~111~ 556,445.45 0.00 
l'IRR l'l'iflru'Yfrl111..:i -527,210.37 0.00 
f'1'iflru'Vf1vitl"l 5,380,883.00 0.00 
Wnf'11flru'Vf'lvitl"l 0.00 0.00 
f'1RN" f'1'iflru'Vf1vitl"l -4,779,858.37 0.00 
A'iflru'l'fAt1J.JW1lG1ilf 2,312,369.08 0.00 
ARN" FlilJ.Jlii1LGlilf -1,962,904.40 0.00 
A'iflru'l'fti1UA'i1 21,000.00 0.00 
WnA1flru'Vflf1uA1'1 0.00 67,000.00 
ARR A1flru'Vfti1uA'l'1 -7,157.26 0.00 
Alflru'Vl"l.lil:.:11"1 1,682,000.00 67,000.00 
ARR A1firu'111'1.li1:.:u"l -1,681,996.00 1,748,994.00 
'i.t..l'iLLnlJ.JAt:IJ.J"l 890,666.67 0.00 
AEIR-\i.l1LLn"i>JAt:IJ.J"l -678,910.82 0.00 
.)1Ul:.:"1i1'1rit:iElf1,J 0.00 0.00 
~/u ni11'i1-il1£Jut1n 0.00 1,112,700.82 
l°UOUAl / 1ud1'1ru -5,056.82 1,024,906.82 
~U-~U-"1ti1tM1Uf~ 0.00 20,506.93 
R1n11rut.l'i:ilFll'i1,J';j1t.J 0.00 0.00 
1u~1firul'i1'1~1t.1 0.00 109,430.00 
W/H tax-UAA0(03) 0.00 763.00 
W/Htax-noo. fl~(53\ 0.00 9,669.17 
L3u'l'ur-J1n~u 0.00 0.00 

c 

l\-Ji'Oi ) ( 1) 

LA-'iil\(i) 

-12,600.00 
-174,077.00 
-12,600.00 
-7,856.82 
-161,477.00 
-106,630.00 
-2,800.00 
-12,600.00 
-43,520.00 
-165,635.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-67,000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-1,615,000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-67,000.00 
0.00 
-1,749,000.00 
-66,998.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-1,112,700.82 
-1,026,350.00 
-20,506.93 
0.00 
-569,499.00 
-763.00 
-9,669.17 
0.00 
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Report Time: 15:18:52 
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0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
702,964.98 
0.00 
56,205.00 
0.00 
0.00 
79,200.00 
403,864.00 
0.00 
0.00 
6,878,000.00 
0.00 
-4,055,326.81 
3,552,000.00 
0.00 
-3,362,276.28 
4,727,451.15 
0.00 
-4,401,310.16 
8,229,324.79 
0.00 
-3,420,868.04 
0.00 
0.00 
1,076,091.00 / 
0.00./ 
-370, 171.85 . 
11,327,000.00/ 
0.00/ 
-7,621,615.62 
358,899.27 
-257,913.83 
1,032,081.00 
-504,986.98 
59,520.00 
-20,024.81 
556,445.45 
-527,210.37 
5,380,883.00 
0.00 
-4,779,858.37 
2,312,369.08 
-1,962,904.40 
21,000.00 
0.00 
-7, 157.26 
0.00 /' 
0.00 / 
890 666.67 
-678,910.82 
0.00 
0.00 
-6,500.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-460,069.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 



f 

vr::iJ ( '2) 

2112010199 L3uiJm\'uilu -434 114.80 0.00 -161,477.00 -595,591.80 
2116010104 LllnLflU.,'ltltl1cl'3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2202010101 '3Vl'i.1°U"1-Gi1LilU\11U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2213010101 ".i"/itl'Hl~U'i -130,083.46 0.00 0.00 -130,083.46 
3101010101 1"/Ci'lf'l'1Gi11'1'il';! .El Viti 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 
3102010101 'j/iflf'l\1Gi11'1'il';!. f'lti-:IJ.J 20,787,312.44 0.00 -1.00 20,787,311.44 , 
3102010102 ~iii f'ltf'IULLn"l 'll t'.JCllWii11itl 0.00 1,748,994.00 -1,748,994.00 0.00 / 
3105010101 !VJU'llt:hl,,_.thlh11U -36, 054, 350.13 0.00 0.00 -36,054,350.13 
4202010199 'l/lilfi1fii'U.UiltJl.l:1U -400.00 0.00 0.00 -400.00 
4206010102 'i/it1L1'1i§;:i-;:i1tJ -1,740.00 0.00 0.00 -1,740.00 
4301020108 1/mL3uuun111hJ. -16,800.00 0.00 0.00 -16,800.00 
4307010103 TR-'iU'1ll1Jl'IA1ffi -2,748,900.00 0.00 -392,700.00 -3,141,600.00 
4307010104 TR-~U'1llii1'1VIU -204,385.47 0.00 -16,140.00 -220,525.47 
4307010105 TR-~1J.JuGi1LilU\l1U -5,000,467.49 0.00 -1,282,854.93 -6,283,322.42 
4307010108 TR-j'th1Unii'11.J -329,674.25 0.00 -3,155.00 -332,829.25 
4308010101 TR-A'ln.'iuL3utu:in -606,058.32 0.00 -7,856.82 -613,915.14 
4308010105 T/R-iJ~m3whnAoo -421,074.80 0.00 -174,077.00 -595, 151.80 
4308010118 1C11.·n:,..,i111nutun1>J -8,783,066.89 0.00 0.00 -8,783,066.89 
5101010101 L3UL~tlU 6,721,878.15 1,186,369.50 0.00 7,908,247.65 
5101010109 L3UUlfllJ LL VlU Lijll.Jif U 41,808.24 0.00 0.00 41,808.24 
5101010113 A1;:f1\I 1,445,700.00 0.00 0.00 1,445,700.00 
5101010115 AlG'ltllHLVlUl'lthl. 'il'lifll'i 2,736,900.00 390,700.00 0.00 3,127,600.00 
5101010116 L3U!'i1Vl'Hhl-li'Vl 12,000.00 2,000.00 0.00. 14,000.00 
5101020103 L3U'il!ilL'l1£Jf'l1.11iln flU'll. 117,893.20 0.00 0.00 117,893.20 
5101020104 L3Uf'!l.JYl1J nll'll. 176,839.80 0.00 0.00 176,839.80 
5101020105 L3Uf'!J.JVIU nf'lo:i. 43,371.00 0.00 0.00 43,371.00 
5101020106 L3Uf'llJVIUt.lt..IG.-Rel 64,750.00 11,164.00 0.00 75,914.00 
5101020108 11i1L-tl1ti'1u 25,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 
5101020115 F°i1VllllJU Viti \1i Ll"lli'f11l'l 1Gf 14,500.00 0.00 0.00 14,500.00 
5101020116 L3Uf'llJVIU fl\11. L:JU\1161 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 
5101030101 L3u·1.br.1nT1Antt111G'l'i 163,528.25 0.00 0.00 . 163,528.25 
5101030205 A1~flli'1-.'Utlfl-'iW.f~ 118,975.00 3, 155.00 0.00 122,130.00 
5101040202 L3U'l.btlflTiAnttlllG'l'i 6,950.00 0.00 0.00 6,950.00 
5101040204 Fi1~nw1tl1u1ruut:in--f~ 40,221.00 0.00 0.00 40,221.00 
5102010199 l'l'lJ'OI. tlll'lll1'1.U .. h:HVl9f 284,451.30 0.00 0.00 284,451.30 
5102030199 l'l'lfo:i. tln tlu1u-n1 r.1ur:i n 573,206.00 60,200.00 0.00 633,406.00 
5103010102 A1u'fln~a\J 188,910.00 12,960.00 0.00 201,870.00 
5103010103 l'i1iilwn 225,830.00 23,000.00 0.00 248,830.00 
5103010199 l'l'lfOI. LliiUVl1'1f11 al utlvi. 265,827.48 14,320.00 0.00 280,147.48 
5103020199 Fl'll';!. L Ciu Vl1'1Ul tJvi. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5104010104 A1i'E161 2,076,915.48 1,024,064.00 0.00 3, 100,979.48 
5104010107 Fi1oz.ltUJLL'lflJ&lil'i\J"1 121,261.93 14,150.00 0.00 135,411.93 
5104010110 Fi1LiJtHW~.J 46,348.10 0.00 0.00 46,348.10 
5104010112 A/otL 'HJ.J11Jlifl1'i-fl1 tJUilfl 2,322,517.55 82,800.00 0.00 2,405,317.55 
5104020101 l'i1tvh'l1 156,911.62 20,506.93 0.00 177,418.55 
5104020103 Fi1U'itU1&tl1U1G"l1R 17,859.98 0.00 0.00 17,859.98 
5104020105 Al1V1"'i'Wvf 26,478.55 1,000.00 0.00 27,478.55 
5104020107 Fi1uitn1'i'l.U1atittl 12,718.00 0.00 0.00 12,718.00 
5104030203 Fi1U1tJU'itri'ufitJ 1,290.42 0.00 0.00 1,290.42 
5104030206 -.t 6'1¥11 A/Vl&i1 ni1Lfl!ll-vf 1,230.50 0.00 0.00 1,230.50 
5104030207 A'lJot.1un1'iU'it'lJJ.J 50,955.00 0.00 0.00 50,955.00 
5104030208 A1~u'iil.J&\qfin11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5104030218 A'lJ<tNd'G"l~.J'i/G"llLr-lu!liu 1,740.00 0.00 0.00 1,740.00 
5104030219 Fi1U1t'lJ1iJ.J~ufi 36,050.00 0.00 0.00 36,050.00 
5104030299 Fi11'1Iitnu:Iu ~ 12,250.00 3,450.00 0.00 15,700.00 
5104040102 Fi1G"IDULL V1un11Uih1Ci 4,200.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 
5105010101 Fi1L ilJ.J-il1A1'i 97,610.00 0.00 0.00 97,610.00 
5105010103 Fill ilJ.J-il11'l1'iffU.J. 80,994.13 0.00 0.00 80,994.13 
5105010105 Fi1L ilJ.J-il1A1'i=iU 135,771.80 0.00 0.00 135,771.80 
5105010107 l'i1L nJ.J-~.JU51n"1 245,328.50 0.00 0.00 245,328.50 
5105010109 Fi1L ilJ.J-l'l.AU.J. 46,734.17 0.00 -66,998.00 / -20,263.83 
5105010111 FilL DJ.J-A.tJ1UW1\.l.Ut 262,318.69 0.00 -1,614,997.00 / -1,352,678.31 
5105010113 f'i1L OU-A.tvlvh 20,884.85 0.00 0.00 20,884.85 
5105010115 Fi1L DJ.J-A.'i"lllifil1 53,150.33 0.00 0.00 53,150.33 
5105010117 FilL DJ.J-l'l.Lflli!il'i 6,914.10 0.00 0.00 6,914.10 
5105010123 Fi1L DJ.J-l'l.~1'i1'l 11,664.33 0.00 0.00 11,664.33 
5105010125 Fi1L DJ.J-A.1Vltf"1 242,167.68 0.00 0.00 242,167.68 
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